London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 02 June
Train ID 2B11 | BUS | 1V12 | BUS | 1R17 | BUS | 1V13 | BUS | 2B15 | 1vV16 | BUS | BUS | 1v18 | BUS | BUS
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 07.42 08.12 08.42 | 08.57 09.27

Harrow On The Hill 07.54 08.54 | 09.09 09.39

Rickmansworth 08.04 09.04

Chorleywood 08.09 09.09

Chalfont & Latimer 0813 | .... 0913 | ... | ....
AMERSHAM 08.17 | 08.25 08.46 | 08.55 09.17 | 09.32 | 09.40 10.02 | 10.10

HIGH WYCOMBE ... | 0855 09.25 e 10.10 10.40

Great Missenden 08.24 09.24

Wendover 08.30 09.30

Stoke Mandeville 08.34 .. . .. 09.34 . .

AYLESBURY 08.41 0849 | .... | 09.08 09.19 | .... | 0941 | 09.49 ... | 1019 e
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 08.57 | 09.05 09.27 | 09.35 09.57 10.05 | 10.27 10.35
BICESTER VILLAGE 09.35 10.05 10.35 11.05
London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 02 June
Train ID 2B19 | 1vV20 | BUS | BUS | 1vV22 | BUS | BUS | 2B23 | 1vV24 | BUS | BUS | 1V26 | BUS | BUS | 2B27
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 09.42 | 09.57 10.27 10.42 | 10.57 11.27 11.42
Harrow On The Hill 09.54 | 10.09 10.39 10.54 | 11.09 11.39 11.54
Rickmansworth 10.04 11.04 12.04
Chorleywood 10.09 11.09 12.09
Chalfont & Latimer 1013 ... | .... MA3 | ... | ..., 12.13
AMERSHAM 10.17 | 10.32 | 10.40 11.02 | 11.10 11.17 | 11.32 | 11.40 12.02 | 12.10 12.17
HIGH WYCOMBE 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40
Great Missenden 10.24 11.24 12.24
Wendover 10.30 11.30 12.30
Stoke Mandeville 1034 | .. .. 1134 | .. .. 12.34
AYLESBURY 10.41 | 10.49 o 1119 Lo 11411149 ... 1219 | 1241
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 10.57 11.05 | 11.27 11.35 11.57 12.05 | 12.27 12.35
BICESTER VILLAGE 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05
London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 02 June
Train ID 1v28 | BUS | BUS | 1v30 | BUS | BUS | 2B31 | 1v32 | BUS | BUS | 1V34 | BUS | BUS | 2B35 | 1V36
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 11.57 12.27 12.42 | 12.57 13.27 13.42 | 13.57
Harrow On The Hill 12.09 12.39 12.54 | 13.09 13.39 13.54 | 14.09
Rickmansworth 13.04 14.04
Chorleywood 13.09 14.09
Chalfont & Latimer 1343 ... | ... 1413 | ...
AMERSHAM 12.32 | 12.40 13.02 | 13.10 13.17 | 13.32 | 13.40 14.02 | 14.10 14.17 | 14.32
HIGH WYCOMBE 13.10 13.40 e 14.10 14.40 .

Great Missenden 13.24 14.24
Wendover 13.30 14.30

Stoke Mandeville . . 1334 | .. . 14.34 | ..
AYLESBURY 12.49 L. 1319 ... | 1341 ] 1349 oo 1419 Co.. | 14411449
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 12.57 13.05 | 13.27 13.35 13.57 14.05 | 14.27 14.35 14.57
BICESTER VILLAGE 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05

Page 1 of 6




London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 02 June
Train ID BUS | BUS | 1vV38 | BUS | BUS | 2B39 | 1v40 | BUS | BUS | 1v42 | BUS | BUS | 2B43 | 1V44 | BUS
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 14.27 14.42 | 14.57 15.27 15.42 | 15.57

Harrow On The Hill 14.39 14.54 | 15.09 15.39 15.54 | 16.09
Rickmansworth 15.04 16.04

Chorleywood 15.09 16.09

Chalfont & Latimer 15143 ... | ..., 1613 | ... | ....
AMERSHAM 14.40 15.02 | 15.10 15.17 | 15.32 | 15.40 16.02 | 16.10 16.17 | 16.32 | 16.40
HIGH WYCOMBE 15.10 15.40 e 16.10 16.40 . 17.10
Great Missenden 15.24 16.24

Wendover 15.30 16.30

Stoke Mandeville .. 1534 | .. . 16.34 | ..
AYLESBURY ... [ 1519 ... | 1541|1549 ... | 1619 .... | 1641 16.49
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 15.05 | 15.27 15.35 15.57 16.05 | 16.27 16.35 16.57
BICESTER VILLAGE 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05

London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 02 June
Train ID BUS | 1v46 | BUS | BUS | 2B47 | 1v48 | BUS | BUS | 1v50 | BUS | BUS | 2B51 | 1v52 | BUS | BUS
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 16.27 16.42 | 16.57 17.27 1742 | 17.57

Harrow On The Hill 16.39 16.54 | 17.09 17.39 17.54 | 18.09

Rickmansworth 17.04 18.04

Chorleywood 17.09 18.09

Chalfont & Latimer A T T 1813 ... | ...
AMERSHAM 17.02 | 17.10 17.17 | 17.32 | 17.40 18.02 | 18.10 18.17 | 18.32 | 18.40

HIGH WYCOMBE 17.40 e 18.10 18.40 e 19.10

Great Missenden 17.24 18.24

Wendover 17.30 18.30

Stoke Mandeville . 1734 | .. . 18.34 | ..

AYLESBURY o 1719 oo 17411749 ... 11819 ... | 1841 18.49 e
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 17.05 | 17.27 17.35 17.57 18.05 | 18.27 18.35 18.57 19.05
BICESTER VILLAGE 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35
London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 02 June
Train ID 1v54 | BUS | BUS | 2B55 | 1V56 | BUS | BUS | 1v58 | BUS | BUS | 2B59 | 1v60 | BUS | BUS | 2V62
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 18.27 18.42 | 18.57 19.27 19.42 | 19.57 20.27
Harrow On The Hill 18.39 18.54 | 19.09 19.39 19.54 | 20.09 20.39
Rickmansworth 19.04 20.04 20.49
Chorleywood 19.09 20.09 20.54
Chalfont & Latimer 1913 ... | ..., 2013 ... .. 20.58
AMERSHAM 19.02 | 19.10 19.17 | 19.32 | 19.40 20.02 | 20.10 20.17 | 20.32 | 20.40 21.02
HIGH WYCOMBE 19.40 . 20.10 20.40 . 21.10 .
Great Missenden 19.24 20.24 21.09
Wendover 19.30 20.30 21.15
Stoke Mandeville .. 19.34 | .. .. 2034 | .. 21.19
AYLESBURY 19.19 ... 11941 ] 19.49 ... 12019 ... | 204112049 S| 2124
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 19.27 19.35 19.57 20.05 | 20.27 20.35 20.57 21.05 | 21.33
BICESTER VILLAGE 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35

Page 2 of 6




London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 02 June
Train ID BUS | BUS | 2v64 | BUS | BUS | 1R69 | 2V66 | BUS | BUS | 2v68 | BUS | BUS | 1U71 | 2V70 | BUS
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 20.57 2112 | 21.27 21.57 2212 | 22.27

Harrow On The Hill 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39
Rickmansworth 21.19 2149 2219 22.49
Chorleywood 21.24 21.54 2224 22.54
Chalfont & Latimer e 2128 | ... 2158 | ... 228 .... 2258 | ...
AMERSHAM 21.10 21.32 | 21.40 22.02 | 22.10 22.32 | 22.40 23.02 | 23.10
HIGH WYCOMBE 21.35 ... | 22,05 ... 2235 ... | 23.05 ... | 2335
Great Missenden 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09
Wendover 2145 2215 2245 23.15

Stoke Mandeville 2149 .. 12219 2249 .. 12319
AYLESBURY ... 2154 ... | 2208 | 22.24 S| 2254 .... | 23.08 2324
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 21.35 | 22.03 22.10 22.33 2240 | 23.03 23.10 23.33
BICESTER VILLAGE 22.05 22.40 23.10 23.40

London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 02 June
Train ID BUS | 2v72 | BUS | BUS | 1U74 | 2v74 | BUS | BUS | 1U77 | BUS

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 22.57 2312 | 23.27 2342

Harrow On The Hill 23.09 23.39

Rickmansworth 23.19 23.49

Chorleywood 23.24 23.54

Chalfont & Latimer 2328 | .... 2358 | .... AU

AMERSHAM 23.32 | 23.40 00.02 | 00.10 00.14 | 00.25

HIGH WYCOMBE .... | 00.05 ... 10035 00.50

Great Missenden 23.39 00.09

Wendover 23.45 00.15

Stoke Mandeville 23.49 .. 10019 .

AYLESBURY ... | 2354 .... | 00.08 | 00.24 .... | 0034

Aylesbury Vale Parkway 23.40 | 00.03 00.10 00.33 00.40

BICESTER VILLAGE 00.10 00.40 01.10

Page 3 of 6




Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 02 June
Train ID BUS | BUS | 2C01 | BUS | BUS | 2C03 | BUS | BUS | 2C04 | BUS | 2H04 | BUS | BUS | 2C12 | BUS
BICESTER VILLAGE 06.35 .... | 07.05 .... | 0735 e 08.35 .... | 0855
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 07.05 07.13 | 07.35 07.43 | 08.05 08.13 .. 109.05 09.13 | 09.25
AYLESBURY 07.18 07.48 08.18 08.48 09.18

Stoke Mandeville 07.22 07.52 08.22 08.52 09.22
Wendover 07.26 07.56 08.26 08.56 09.26

Great Missenden .. 0732 .. |08.02 .. 0832 .. |09.02 .. 109.32

HIGH WYCOMBE 07.05| .... 0735 | .... 0805 | .... 0835 .... 09.05| ....
AMERSHAM 07.30 | 07.39 08.00 | 08.09 08.30 | 08.39 | 09.00 | 09.09 09.30 | 09.39
Chalfont & Latimer 07.43 08.13 08.43 09.13 09.43
Chorleywood 07.46 08.16 08.46 09.16 09.46
Rickmansworth 07.51 08.21 08.51 . 09.51

Harrow On The Hill 08.02 08.32 09.02 09.32 10.02
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 08.20 08.50 09.18 09.50 10.20
Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 02 June
Train ID BUS | 1C13 | 1H12 | BUS | BUS | 1C14 | 2C15 | BUS | BUS | 1C17 | BUS | BUS | 1C21 | 2C22 | BUS
BICESTER VILLAGE e 09.25 . 09.55 ... 1025 e 10.55
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 0933 | .. [09.55 10.03 | .. |10.25 10.33 | 10.55 1103 .. | 1125
AYLESBURY 09.38 | 09.57 10.08 | 10.18 10.38 11.08 | 11.18

Stoke Mandeville 10.22 11.22
Wendover 10.26 11.26

Great Missenden . . 10.32 . . 11.32

HIGH WYCOMBE 0915 | .... 0945 | .... | .... 1015 | .... 1045 .... | ....
AMERSHAM 09.45 | 09.55 10.15 | 10.25 | 10.39 1045 | 10.55 11.15 | 11.25 | 11.39
Chalfont & Latimer 10.43 11.43
Chorleywood 10.46 11.46
Rickmansworth 10.51 11.51

Harrow On The Hill . .. .. 11.02 . . 12.02
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 10.32 | 10.50 11.02 | 11.20 11.32 12.02 | 12.20
Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 02 June
Train ID BUS | 1C23 | BUS | BUS | 1C25 | 2C26 | BUS | BUS | 1C28 | BUS | BUS | 1C31 | 2C32 | BUS | BUS
BICESTER VILLAGE ... | 1125 e 11.55 ... | 1225 e 12.55
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 11.33 | 11.55 1203 | .. | 1225 12.33 | 12.55 1303 | .. | 1325
AYLESBURY 11.38 12.08 | 12.18 12.38 13.08 | 13.18

Stoke Mandeville 12.22 13.22

Wendover 12.26 13.26

Great Missenden . . 12.32 . . 13.32 .
HIGH WYCOMBE 1115 ... 1145 ... | .... 1215 | .... 1245 | ... | .... 13.15
AMERSHAM 11.45 | 11.55 12.15 | 12.25 | 12.39 12.45 | 12.55 13.15 | 13.25 | 13.39 13.45
Chalfont & Latimer 12.43 13.43

Chorleywood 12.46 13.46

Rickmansworth 12.51 13.51

Harrow On The Hill . . 13.02 . . 14.02

LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 12.32 13.02 | 13.20 13.32 14.02 | 14.20

Page 4 of 6




Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 02 June
Train ID 1C33 | BUS | BUS | 1C35 | 2C36 | BUS | BUS | 1C37 | BUS | BUS | 1C41 | 2C42 | BUS | BUS | 1C43
BICESTER VILLAGE oo 11325 . 13.55 oo | 1425 e 14.55 .
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 13.33 | 13.55 1403 | .. | 1425 14.33 | 14.55 1503 | .. | 1525 15.33
AYLESBURY 13.38 14.08 | 14.18 14.38 15.08 | 15.18 15.38
Stoke Mandeville 14.22 15.22

Wendover 14.26 15.26

Great Missenden .. 14.32 .. . 15.32 .

HIGH WYCOMBE 1345 | ... | ... 1415 | ... 1445 | ... | ... 1515 | ....
AMERSHAM 13.55 1415 | 14.25 | 14.39 14.45 | 14,55 15.15 | 15.25 | 15.39 15.45 | 15.55
Chalfont & Latimer 14.43 15.43

Chorleywood 14.46 15.46

Rickmansworth 14.51 15.51

Harrow On The Hill . . 15.02 . . 16.02 .
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 14.32 15.02 | 15.20 15.30 16.02 | 16.20 16.32
Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 02 June
Train ID BUS | BUS | 1C45 | 2C46 | BUS | BUS | 1C48 | BUS | BUS | 1C51 | 2C52 | BUS | BUS | 1C53 | BUS
BICESTER VILLAGE 15.25 e 15.55 .... 1 16.25 . 16.55 oo | 1725
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 15.55 16.03 | .. |16.25 16.33 | 16.55 1703 | .. |17.25 17.33 | 17.55
AYLESBURY 16.08 | 16.18 16.38 17.08 | 17.18 17.38

Stoke Mandeville 16.22 17.22

Wendover 16.26 17.26

Great Missenden . 16.32 .. . 17.32 .

HIGH WYCOMBE 1545 | ... | .... 1615 | .... 1645 | ... | .... 1715 | ...
AMERSHAM 16.15 | 16.25 | 16.39 16.45 | 16.55 1715 | 17.25 | 17.39 17.45 | 17.55
Chalfont & Latimer 16.43 17.43

Chorleywood 16.46 17.46

Rickmansworth 16.51 17.51

Harrow On The Hill .. 17.02 .. . 18.02 .

LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 17.03 | 17.20 17.32 18.02 | 18.20 18.32
Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 02 June
Train ID BUS | 1C55 | 2C56 | BUS | BUS | 1C58 | BUS | BUS | 1C61 | 2C62 | BUS | BUS | 1C64 | 1H61 | BUS
BICESTER VILLAGE . 17.55 .... | 18.25 . 18.55 . 19.35
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 1803 | .. |1825 18.33 | 18.55 19.03 | .. |19.25 1933 | .. |20.05
AYLESBURY 18.08 | 18.18 18.38 19.08 | 19.18 19.38 | 19.57

Stoke Mandeville 18.22 19.22

Wendover 18.26 19.26

Great Missenden . 18.32 . . 19.32 .

HIGH WYCOMBE 1745 | ... | .... 1815 | .... 1845 | ... | .... 1915 | ....

AMERSHAM 18.15 | 18.25 | 18.39 18.45 | 18.55 19.15 | 19.25 | 19.39 19.45 | 19.55

Chalfont & Latimer 18.43 19.43

Chorleywood 18.46 19.46

Rickmansworth 18.51 19.51

Harrow On The Hill . 19.02 .. .. | 20.02 . .

LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 19.02 | 19.20 19.32 20.02 | 20.20 20.32 | 20.50

Page 5 of 6




Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 02 June
Train ID BUS | 2C67 | BUS | BUS | 1H67 [ BUS | BUS | 2C72 | BUS | BUS | 1H71 | BUS | BUS | 2C76 | BUS
BICESTER VILLAGE ... | 2000 20.35 ... | 2100 21.35 ... | 2205
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 2013 | .. 12105 2113 | .. 12205 2213 | 2235
AYLESBURY 20.18 | 20.45 20.56 21.18 | 2145 21.56 22.18

Stoke Mandeville 20.22 21.22 2222
Wendover 20.26 21.26 22.26

Great Missenden .. 20.32 . Lo 21.32 . .| 2232

HIGH WYCOMBE 2000 | .... 2035 ... 21.05 | ... 2135 | .. .. 205 ...
AMERSHAM 20.30 | 20.39 21.00 | 21.11 21.30 | 21.39 22,00 | 22.11 22.30 | 22.39
Chalfont & Latimer 20.43 21.43 22.43
Chorleywood 20.46 21.46 22.46
Rickmansworth 20.51 21.51 22.51

Harrow On The Hil 21.02 . 22.02 . 23.02
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 21.20 2150 22.20 22.50 23.20
Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 02 June

Train ID BUS | 2C80
BICESTER VILLAGE e
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 2243
AYLESBURY 2248
Stoke Mandeville 22.52
Wendover 22.56
Great Missenden .. 123.02
HIGH WYCOMBE 2235 ...
AMERSHAM 23.00 | 23.09
Chalfont & Latimer 2313
Chorleywood 23.16
Rickmansworth 23.21
Harrow On The Hill 23.32
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 23.48

Page 6 of 6




